
Résultats : 11 éme tournois Jeune Vétérans

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

SH - Simple Homme

R4 - - - - - - 16 4.69

N1 RENOU Damien (CSBBAD87)<br

/>GOULON Eric (BCG06)

COLIN Vincent (BCI87)<br

/>DATTERO Jean claude

(ASPTTNCA06)

42 3.91

SD - Simple Dame

N1 - - - - - - 13 5.02

R4 - - - - - - 13 4.04

N1 - - - - - - 11 3.00

DH - Double Homme

D7
AKSOY Adnan (CSBBAD87)

CHUNG Hoang tung (BACOU87)

DENIS Xavier (LVM16)

DREILLARD Luc (LVM16)
8 6.65

D9
BRAUNSTEIN Benjamin

(BACOU87)CAVAGNE Cedric (BACOU87)

PASCAIL Laurent (VB87)

TERRO Faraj (VB87)
8 3.00

P10
SPANJERS Mickaël (BCC16)

TRIQUET Romain (BCC16)

BESSE Sébastien (VGB87)

LEBRUN Dimitri (VGB87)
8 3.00

P10
DESERCES Fabien (VGB87)

DOUCET Mickaël (VGB87)

GROSZ Franck (ALGP16)

MONTEIL Timothée (ALGP16)
10 3.00

P10
BARATAUD Jérôme (VGB87)

LE HENANFF Antoine (VB87)

CADIC Pierre-marie (BCE87)

LAURENT Arnaud (BCE87)
8 3.00

DD - Double Dame

D7
DUPOIRIER Nathalie (BCC16)

MARAIS DEFOULOUNOUX

Stephanie (LVM16)

BILLARD Florence (BCE87)

BREGEON Claire (BCE87)
8 25.61

D8
COUSSY Gwladys (SYB16)

GIRAUD Audrey (LVM16)

LEBAS Gaëlle (LVM16)

MILLOT Marion (VB87)
8 6.03

D9
LORGUE Anne-sophie

(CSBBAD87)THEVENOT Aldine (CSBBAD87)

LARIGAUDERIE Isabelle (FCLF87)

MINEUR Corinne (FCLF87)
8 3.42

P10
GIRAUDOT Julie (ALGP16)

LAURENT Angélina (LVM16)

BESSE Elisabeth (VGB87)

DESSEIX Laetitia (VGB87)
8 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

D7
LAURENT Arnaud (BCE87)

BREGEON Claire (BCE87)

DE LA SALLE Stephane

(CSBBAD87)BOUTIN Christelle (CSBBAD87)
8 7.44

D7
CHUNG Hoang tung (BACOU87)

LEROUX Patricia (BACOU87)

AKSOY Adnan (CSBBAD87)

DUPUY Nathalie (BACOU87)
8 5.58



Résultats : 11 éme tournois Jeune Vétérans

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

D8
PASCAIL Laurent (VB87)

GABEAU Delphine (VB87)

DESERCES Fabien (VGB87)

PARDOUX Aurore (VGB87)
8 3.77

D9
ROQUETTY Frédéric (LVM16)

COUSSY Gwladys (SYB16)

MALAGUISE Sébastien (LVDN87)

BLOUIN Florence (LVDN87)
10 3.55

D9
BRAUNSTEIN Benjamin

(BACOU87)TEILLET Chantal (BACOU87)

DOUCET Mickaël (VGB87)

DESSEIX Laetitia (VGB87)
10 3.00

D9
BRIDIER Stephane (BACOU87)

MILLOT Marion (VB87)

BESSE Sébastien (VGB87)

BESSE Elisabeth (VGB87)
10 3.00


